
 

Mon 28th Sept 

8am – 3pm 

$48 

Tues 29th Sept 

8am – 3pm 

$48 

Wed 30th Sept 

8am – 3pm 

$48 

Thur 1st Oct 

8am – 3pm 

$43 

Fri 2nd Oct 

8am – 3pm 

$45 
 

  
 

 

Choose any of the following 

options for the Morning: 

 Watch DVD’s 

 Play Station  

 Wii  

 Board Games 

 Dodge Ball 
 

Bring a Packed Lunch 

 

Jump 
 
Then enjoy Jump, with 

their various Trampoline 

Features 

 

 
 

 

 

 

Bring a Packed Lunch 
 

Bounce & 
Beyond 

Have 2 hrs of Freetime on 

a variety of Inflatables 
 

Bring a Packed Lunch 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
Catch the latest Flick at 

the Berkeley 

Movie Cinema . .  
 

 

 

    
 

 

 

In the afternoon  

 
 

Bring a Packed Lunch 

 

 

 

 

Spend the morning playing 

games & Sports: 

 Dodgeball 

 Hockey 

 Soccer 

 Basketball 

 
 

Have lunch at  

Burger KING 
 

 
Free play in the Stadium or 

spend the afternoon at the 

Park 

 

 



 

Monday 5th Oct 

8am – 3pm 

$45 

Tuesday 6th Oct 

8am – 3pm 

$48 

Wed 7th Oct 

8am – 3pm 

$45 

Thurs 8th Oct 

8am – 3pm 

$43 

Friday 9th Oct 

8am – 3pm 

$48 
 

 

 

 

   
 

 

 

 
 

 

Lunch at McDonalds 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Join us for the Days 

exhibitions: 

 

1. Crime Scene 

2. Get Smart 

3. The MOTAT Story 

4. 90 Degrees South 

5. Sir Keith Memorial 

Aviation Display 
 

 

Bring a Packed Lunch 
 

 

 
 

 

 

In the Morning 

 

Paint &  

Create 

in the afternoon 

 
 

Freeplay and Sports in 

the Stadium 

Bring a packed Lunch 

 

 
 

(Money Optional) 

 
 

Bring a packed lunch 

Sports  

 
 

Or Freetime in the Stadium 

Panmure 

Superbowl 
 

 
 

Includes 3 Tokens for 

games 

 

 

 

 

    
 

 

 

In the afternoon  

 
Bring a Packed Lunch 
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